## B20000000207

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



800354040968

10/28/20--01016--012 \*\*1000.00

FILED

2020 OCT 28 PH 3: 55

SECONDARY STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Alphavix Hedge Fund, LP		
Name of Foreign Limited Partr	ership or Limited	Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed application, certificate of status and fe partnership to transact business in Florida.  Please return all correspondence concerning this ma		register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Lauren Shapiro		
Contact Person		_
Capital Legal Group PA		
Firm/Company		_
848 Brickell Avenue, Suite 630		
Address		_
Miami, Florida 33131		
City, State and Zip Code		_
lshapiro@clglaws.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	t notification)	-
For further information concerning this matter, please	se call:	
Lauren Shapiro	305	676-0924
Name of Contact Person		nd Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
■\$1,000.00 Filing Fee (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)  □\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$1,052.50 Fili and Certified	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
F.O. DOX 034/		THE CERTE OF TARIANASSEE

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Alphavix Hedge F					
Acceptable Limited .	Partnership suffixes: Limited Partne	rship, Lim	nited Partnership, which must include suffix) ited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLL		
If name unavailable			limited liability limited partnership proposes to contain acceptable suffix.	register (	to transact
2. Delaware			3.		
	ate or Country of Formation		Date of Formation	_	
4. Federal Employe	er Identification Number85	-346095	51		
5. Name of Register	red Agent for Service of Process an	d Florida	Street Address:		
Juan Carlos Penaloz	а				
801 Brickell Avenue	e, 16th Floor, Suite 1620				
Miami, Florida 3313	31				
	ative to the proper and complete perf gistered agent.	formance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree to comply If my duties, and I am familiar with and accept		
	Sigha	ture of <b>M</b> e	gistered Agent	, (X) , C	ગ
7. Principal Office: 8. M		ailing Address:	20	នី ១	
801 Brickell Avenue	, 16th Floor	801	Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor	SECTION OF L	1 T
Suite 1620		Suite	e 1620	2	} =
Miami, Florida 3313	\$1 	Miar	mi, Florida 33131	# P	
9. If limited partne	rship is a limited liability limited p	artnersbij	p, check box.   ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©  ©		
10. Name, principa	l office address, and mailing addre		general partner:		
Nome of Conom	Perihelion General Partners	, LLC	Name of General Partner:		
Name of Genera	i Partner:	<u> </u>	Name of General Partner.		
Street Address:	801 Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor, St	nite 1620	Street Address:		
		nite 1620			
	Miami, Florida 33131  801 Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor, Su				
Street Address:	Miami, Florida 33131  801 Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor, Su		Street Address:		
Street Address:  Mailing Address	Miami, Florida 33131  801 Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor, Su Miami, Florida 33131  Miami, Florida 33131	uite 1620	Street Address:		
Street Address:  Mailing Address  Name of Genera	801 Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor, Su Miami, Florida 33131 801 Brickell Avenue, 16th Floor, Su Miami, Florida 33131	uite 1620	Street Address:  Mailing Address:		

## Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	_
	days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the	
	nticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the ate or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under	:г
Signed this day of	,20 <sup>20</sup>	
	Signature of a general partner	

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional):

\$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALPHAVIX HEDGE FUND, LP." IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020.



Authentication: 203785794

Date: 10-02-20